1* Tirada Social Alicante - 2024-01-21

Match Results - Open

Place
1
2
3

Name

ALMENDROS MARTINEZ, ANDRES
ALVAREZ MESEGUER, ANTONIO LUIS
MORALES POZUELOS, LUIS JAVIER

Match Results - Production

Place
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Name

ALIJO MARTINEZ, OSCAR

SANTIAGO DUQUE, LUIS

GARCIA ALCARAZ, FRANCISCO CORNELIO
CARRETERO PARRA, PEDRO

GOMIS BOIX, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MURNOZ MULA, JUAN FRANCISCO
ROVIRA HERNANDEZ, RAFAEL
CALLEJAS LOPEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
MARTINEZ IBARRA, PEDRO

TARREGA GARCIA, FRANCISCO
SEMPERE ZAPATA, JORGE

VELASCO NAVARRO, OSCAR JAVIER
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, JUAN FRANCISCO
RUBIO CASTRO, FRANCISCO FERMIN
SANTONJA SANCHEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
CASASEMPERE ESTEVE, MIGUEL ANGEL
PETER, FRANZ ERWIN

BELTRA GARCIA, JUAN LUIS

DURA MIRA, ELISEO

DOMENECH IRLES, JOAQUIN

LLINARES RUPOLL, MANUEL

MATEO PEREZ, DANIEL

DIEZ CLIMENT, DAMASO

ZYABLOV, VLADIMIR

Match Results - Production Optics

Place
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Name

JIMENEZ SOTO, Fco. JAVIER

JIMENEZ ESCUDERO, IVAN

TAMAYO MURNOZ, SANTIAGO

AQUILINO SANCHEZ, DANIEL ALEJANDRO
JUAN CANALES, GONZALO

CARLOS GALDON, MATEO

GOMEZ DEL RIO, HECTOR

ABAD CLIMEN, Antonio Jose

Match Results - Standard

Place
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Name

PASTOR REIG, FRANCISCO MIGUEL
BOUABJIAM KARROUM, PIERRE
BARREDO VEGA, JOSE LUIS
VICEDO DURA, FERNANDO
SERRANO CORTES, MOISES
HUBER, THILO

RODRIGUEZ NOGUERA , JIPSON JESUS
RODRIGUEZ REYERO, JESUS ANGEL
DIAZ-RONCERO VELASCO, BLAS
PEREZ FRASES, JUAN ANTONIO
MOLINA SEVILLA, FRANCISCO
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Category
Senior
Senior
Senior

Category

Senior
Senior
Senior
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Senior
Senior

Senior
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Senior

Senior

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Category
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Match Pts
4.812.276
4.705.434
3.446.226

Match Pts
5.140.784
4.914.184
4.613.811
4.588.621
4.123.850
3.843.442
3.732.944
3.622.631
3.621.157
3.434.692
3.426.211
3.354.956
3.306.308
3.235.779
3.226.062
3.157.715
3.153.601
3.014.982
2.995.213
2.828.160
2.795.901
2.336.692
2.193.593
2.118.707

Match Pts
5.200.000
4.737.535
4.601.481
4.572.405
3.957.928
3.427.087
3.358.681
3.140.978

Match Pts
4.848.585
4.791.768
4.704.255
4.566.492
4.079.490
3.900.688
3.548.916
3.399.275
3.265.125
3.214.572
2.973.661

Match %

100.0000 %
97.7798 %
71.6132 %

Match %
100.0000 %
95.5921 %
89.7492 %
89.2592 %
80.2183 %
74.7637 %
72.6143 %
70.4685 %
70.4398 %
66.8126 %
66.6476 %
65.2616 %
64.3152 %
62.9433 %
62.7543 %
61.4248 %
61.3447 %
58.6483 %
58.2637 %
55.0142 %
54.3867 %
45.4540 %
42.6704 %
41.2137 %

Match %

100.0000 %
91.1064 %
88.4900 %
87.9309 %
76.1140 %
65.9055 %
64.5900 %
60.4034 %

Match %

100.0000 %
98.8282 %
97.0233 %
94.1820 %
84.1377 %
80.4500 %
73.1949 %
70.1086 %
67.3418 %
66.2992 %
61.3305 %
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12 TORREGROSA BIEDMA, JOSE ANTONIO 348 u S Min  Senior 2.490.346 51.3623 % ESP
13 (DQ) MIGUELEZ MARTINEZ, JOSE DANIEL 613 u S Min  Senior ESP
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